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Courtney

Margaret

Richard
Jonathan

Rachael
Lauren

Fernanda
Brandee

Sparkle

First Name Last Name

austin
Chapman
Davis
Mortimer
Krosschell

Kearnan Burke

Giudicelli
Brendefur
Solon
Johnson
Johnson
Bickerton
Perreault
Taylor
Averill
Hollister
Brendefur
Quinney
Schuelke
Hardy
Paterson
Stinson
Paul
Gebhardt
Graeff
Kirkmire

Superior Express Cup Challenge
Trail 11 Miles
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
755
778
762
783
752
693
758
694
773
765
766
697
772
608
774
690
695
700
698
777
770
689
771
759
757
696

Place
Div
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1
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 40-49

7/29/2012

Place
Gender

[
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DNF
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
1:25:22.334
1:27:04.000
1:42:43.000
1:44:11.556
1:46:55.341
1:49:11.207
1:49:12.544
1:49:49.686
1:52:00.827
1:54:14.197
1:54:21.982
1:58:12.252
1:58:34.685
2:01:17.000
2:01:43.345
2:03:41.148
2:12:30.057
2:13:01.542
2:16:02.475
2:16:02.563
2:17:48.000
2:19:08.198
2:20:54.000
2:55:02.910

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:25:23.557
1:27:04.000
1:42:43.000
1:44:13.427
1:46:57.172
1:49:16.681
1:49:18.100
1:50:00.543
1:52:05.111
1:54:21.972
1:54:21.982
1:58:14.379
1:58:39.000
2:01:17.000
2:01:47.375
2:03:44.652
2:12:30.057
2:13:01.542
2:16:02.475
2:16:02.563
2:17:48.000
2:19:08.198
2:20:54.000
2:55:02.910
00:00.000
00:00.000
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First Name Last Name

Mark
Brian
Chad
Richard
Jonathan
Mark
Andy
Ryan
Kevin

austin
Davis
Krosschell
Giudicelli
Brendefur
Solon
Johnson
Taylor
Averill

Superior Express Cup Challenge

Trail 11 Miles

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
755
762
752
758
694
773
766
608
774

Place
Div Division

1 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
3  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
7/29/2012

Place
Gender

[
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Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
1:25:22.334
1:42:43.000
1:46:55.341
1:49:12.544
1:49:49.686
1:52:00.827
1:54:21.982
2:01:17.000
2:01:43.345

Gun Time

1:25:23.557
1:42:43.000
1:46:57.172
1:49:18.100
1:50:00.543
1:52:05.111
1:54:21.982
2:01:17.000
2:01:47.375
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First Name Last Name

Courtney
Margaret
patty
Evelyn
Rachael
Lauren
Lesley
Fernanda
Carrie
Brandee
Amy
Sparkle
Jenny
Liz

Joyce
Mary
Teresa

Chapman
Mortimer

Kearnan Burke

Johnson
Bickerton
Perreault
Hollister
Brendefur
Quinney
Schuelke
Hardy
Paterson
Stinson
Paul
Gebhardt
Graeff
Kirkmire

Superior Express Cup Challenge
Trail 11 Miles
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
778
783
693
765
697
772
690
695
700
698
777
770
689
771
759
757
696

Place
Div
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1
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
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Place
Gender
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DNF
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Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
1:27:04.000
1:44:11.556
1:49:11.207
1:54:14.197
1:58:12.252
1:58:34.685
2:03:41.148
2:12:30.057
2:13:01.542
2:16:02.475
2:16:02.563
2:17:48.000
2:19:08.198
2:20:54.000
2:55:02.910

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:27:04.000
1:44:13.427
1:49:16.681
1:54:21.972
1:58:14.379
1:58:39.000
2:03:44.652
2:12:30.057
2:13:01.542
2:16:02.475
2:16:02.563
2:17:48.000
2:19:08.198
2:20:54.000
2:55:02.910
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
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Courtney
Lauren

Mark
Mark

Rachael
Carrie
Brandee
Amy

Ryan

Margaret
patty
Evelyn
Lesley
Fernanda
Teresa

Brian
Chad
Jonathan
Andy
Kevin

Sparkle
Jenny
Liz

Richard

Superior Express Cup Challenge
Trail 11 Miles
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Chapman 778
Perreault 772
austin 755
Solon 773
Bickerton 697
Quinney 700
Schuelke 698
Hardy 777
Taylor 608
Mortimer 783
Kearnan Burke 693
Johnson 765
Hollister 690
Brendefur 695
Kirkmire 696
Davis 762
Krosschell 752
Brendefur 694
Johnson 766
Averill 774
Paterson 770
Stinson 689
Paul 771
Giudicelli 758

7/29/2012

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender

2 1
13 6

1 1

9 6
12 5
18 9
19 10
20 11
14 8

4 2

6 3
10 4
16 7
17 8

DNS DNS

3 2

5 3

8 5
11 7
15 9
21 12
22 13
23 14
7 4

Chip Time
1:27:04.000
1:58:34.685

1:25:22.334
1:52:00.827

1:58:12.252
2:13:01.542
2:16:02.475
2:16:02.563

2:01:17.000

1:44:11.556
1:49:11.207
1:54:14.197
2:03:41.148
2:12:30.057

00:00.000

1:42:43.000
1:46:55.341
1:49:49.686
1:54:21.982
2:01:43.345

2:17:48.000
2:19:08.198
2:20:54.000

1:49:12.544

Gun Time
1:27:04.000
1:58:39.000

1:25:23.557
1:52:05.111

1:58:14.379
2:13:01.542
2:16:02.475
2:16:02.563

2:01:17.000

1:44:13.427
1:49:16.681
1:54:21.972
2:03:44.652
2:12:30.057

00:00.000

1:42:43.000
1:46:57.172
1:50:00.543
1:54:21.982
2:01:47.375

2:17:48.000
2:19:08.198
2:20:54.000

1:49:18.100
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Superior Express Cup Challenge
Trail 11 Miles
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-69 1 F Joyce Gebhardt 759 24 15 2:55:02.910 2:55:02.910
Age 70-79 DNF F Mary Graeff 757 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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First Name Last Name

Mark
Kevin
Rachael
Fernanda
Jonathan
Courtney
Brian
Joyce
Richard
Mary
Amy
Lesley
Andy
Evelyn
patty
Teresa
Chad
Margaret
Sparkle
Liz
Lauren
Carrie
Brandee
Mark
Jenny
Ryan

austin
Averill
Bickerton
Brendefur
Brendefur
Chapman
Davis
Gebhardt
Giudicelli
Graeff
Hardy
Hollister
Johnson
Johnson

Kearnan Burke

Kirkmire
Krosschell
Mortimer
Paterson
Paul
Perreault
Quinney
Schuelke
Solon
Stinson
Taylor

Superior Express Cup Challenge

Trail 11 Miles

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
755
774
697
695
694
778
762
759
758
757
777
690
766
765
693
696
752
783
770
771
772
700
698
773
689
608

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

7/29/2012

Place
Gender

Gender
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Chip Time
1:25:22.334
2:01:43.345
1:58:12.252
2:12:30.057
1:49:49.686
1:27:04.000
1:42:43.000
2:55:02.910
1:49:12.544

00:00.000
2:16:02.563
2:03:41.148
1:54:21.982
1:54:14.197
1:49:11.207

00:00.000
1:46:55.341
1:44:11.556
2:17:48.000
2:20:54.000
1:58:34.685
2:13:01.542
2:16:02.475
1:52:00.827
2:19:08.198
2:01:17.000

Gun Time
1:25:23.557
2:01:47.375
1:58:14.379
2:12:30.057
1:50:00.543
1:27:04.000
1:42:43.000
2:55:02.910
1:49:18.100
00:00.000
2:16:02.563
2:03:44.652
1:54:21.982
1:54:21.972
1:49:16.681
00:00.000
1:46:57.172
1:44:13.427
2:17:48.000
2:20:54.000
1:58:39.000
2:13:01.542
2:16:02.475
1:52:05.111
2:19:08.198
2:01:17.000
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Superior Express Cup Challenge
Trail 5.25 Miles
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jake Jacobs 781 1 Age 20-29 1 M 45:36.342  45:38.222
2 Bryan Kirk 779 1 Age 30-39 2 M 50:25.000 50:25.000
3  Elizabeth Kirscher 784 1 Age 40-49 1 F 54:01.274 54:03.126
4  David More 782 1 Age 40-49 3 M 56:39.000 56:39.000
5 Michelle Arnett 767 2  Age 40-49 2 F 56:56.000 56:56.000
6 Christa Schuuley 768 3 Age 40-49 3 F 58:01.483 58:01.483
7  Jennifer Zimmerman 769 1 Age 30-39 4 F 58:00.651 58:06.750
8 Aimee Baerlocher 764 2 Age 30-39 5 F 1:00:52.979 1:00:54.601
9 Jil Andrick 763 3  Age 30-39 6 F 1:00:54.611 1:00:54.611
10 Cari Stribling 756 4  Age 40-49 7 F 1:03:45.293 1:03:49.695
11 Steve Woods 780 2 Age 40-49 4 M 1:07:29.000 1:07:29.000
12 Emma Strommen 688 1 Age 14 & Under 8 F 1:07:54.511 1:07:59.000
13 Brian Nebeker 753 2  Age 30-39 5 M 1:10:23.750 1:10:29.822
14 Amber Nebeker 754 4  Age 30-39 9 F 1:10:23.809 1:10:29.965
15 Katie Gebhardt 760 1 Age 20-29 10 F 1:24:00.772 1:24:07.483
16 Jeff Powell 761 2  Age 20-29 6 M 1:23:58.655 1:24:07.566
17 Cindy Strommen 687 5 Age 30-39 11 F 1:28:53.567 1:28:57.935
18 Catherine  Valenti 692 1 Age50-59 12 F 1:41:42.278 1:41:42.278
19 Debbie Dale 691 2  Age 50-59 13 F 1:41:38.265 1:41:42.749
20 Jadyn Finch 699 1 Age 14 & Under 7 M 1:53:04.702 1:53:12.512
21  Tommy Ahrend 751 2  Age 14 & Under 8 M 1:53:20.694 1:53:28.989
www.ProRaceTiming.com 7129/2012 Page 1 of 1
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Jake
Bryan

4  David
11 Steve
13 Brian
16 Jeff

20 Jadyn
21  Tommy
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Jacobs
Kirk
More
Woods
Nebeker
Powell
Finch
Ahrend

Superior Express Cup Challenge

Place
Bib Masters
781
779
782
780
753
761
699
751

Trail 5.25 Miles
Full Results - Male

Place

Div
1
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

7/29/2012

Place
Gender
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Gender

=TI LL

Chip Time
45:36.342
50:25.000
56:39.000

1:07:29.000

1:10:23.750
1:23:58.655
1:53:04.702
1:53:20.694

Gun Time
45:38.222
50:25.000
56:39.000

1:07:29.000

1:10:29.822
1:24:07.566
1:53:12.512
1:53:28.989
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First Name Last Name

Kirscher
Arnett
Schuuley
Zimmerman
Baerlocher
Andrick
Stribling
Strommen
Nebeker
Gebhardt
Strommen
Valenti
Dale

Superior Express Cup Challenge

Place
Bib Masters
784
767
768
769
764
763
756
688
754
760
687
692
691

Trail 5.25 Miles
Full Results - Female

Place

Div
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

7/29/2012

Place
Gender
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Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
54:01.274
56:56.000
58:01.483
58:00.651

1:00:52.979

1:00:54.611
1:03:45.293
1.07:54.511
1:10:23.809
1:24:00.772
1:28:53.567
1:41:42.278
1:41:38.265

Gun Time
54:03.126
56:56.000
58:01.483
58:06.750

1:00:54.601

1:00:54.611
1:03:49.695
1:07:59.000
1:10:29.965
1:24:07.483
1:28:57.935
1:41:42.278
1:41:42.749
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Superior Express Cup Challenge
Trail 5.25 Miles
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 F Emma Strommen 688 12 8 1:07:54.511 1:07:59.000
Age 14 & Under 1 M Jadyn Finch 699 20 7 1:53:04.702 1:53:12.512
Age 14 & Under 2 M Tommy Ahrend 751 21 8 1:53:20.694 1:53:28.989
Age 20-29 1 F Katie Gebhardt 760 15 10 1:24:00.772 1:24:07.483
Age 20-29 1 M Jake Jacobs 781 1 1 45:36.342  45:38.222
Age 20-29 2 M Jeff Powell 761 16 6 1:23:58.655 1:24:07.566
Age 30-39 1 F Jennifer Zimmerman 769 7 4 58:00.651 58:06.750
Age 30-39 2 F Aimee Baerlocher 764 8 5 1:00:52.979 1:00:54.601
Age 30-39 3 F Jill Andrick 763 9 6 1:00:54.611 1:00:54.611
Age 30-39 4 F Amber Nebeker 754 14 9 1:10:23.809 1:10:29.965
Age 30-39 5 F Cindy Strommen 687 17 11 1:28:53.567 1:28:57.935
Age 30-39 1 M Bryan Kirk 779 2 2 50:25.000 50:25.000
Age 30-39 2 M Brian Nebeker 753 13 5 1:10:23.750 1:10:29.822
Age 40-49 1 F Elizabeth Kirscher 784 3 1 54:01.274 54:03.126
Age 40-49 2 F Michelle Arnett 767 5 2 56:56.000 56:56.000
Age 40-49 3 F Christa Schuuley 768 6 3 58:01.483 58:01.483
Age 40-49 4 F Cari Stribling 756 10 7 1:03:45.293 1:03:49.695
Age 40-49 1 M David More 782 4 3 56:39.000 56:39.000
Age 40-49 2 M Steve Woods 780 11 4 1:07:29.000 1:07:29.000
Age 50-59 1 F Catherine  Valenti 692 18 12 1:41:42.278 1:41:42.278
Age 50-59 2 F Debbie Dale 691 19 13 1:41:38.265 1:41:42.749
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

21 Tommy
9 Jil

5 Michelle
8 Aimee
19 Debbie
20 Jadyn
15 Katie

1 Jake

2 Bryan

3  Elizabeth
4 David
14  Amber
13 Brian

16 Jeff

6 Christa
10 Cari

17 Cindy
12 Emma
18 Catherine
11  Steve

7  Jennifer
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Ahrend
Andrick
Arnett
Baerlocher
Dale

Finch
Gebhardt
Jacobs
Kirk
Kirscher
More
Nebeker
Nebeker
Powell
Schuuley
Stribling
Strommen
Strommen
Valenti
Woods
Zimmerman

Superior Express Cup Challenge
Trail 5.25 Miles
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
751
763
767
764
691
699
760
781
779
784
782
754
753
761
768
756
687
688
692
780
769

Place

Div

N
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Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

7/29/2012

Place
Gender

8
6
2
5
13
7
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:53:20.694
1:00:54.611
56:56.000
1:00:52.979
1:41:38.265
1:53:04.702
1:24:00.772
45:36.342
50:25.000
54:01.274
56:39.000
1:10:23.809
1:10:23.750
1:23:58.655
58:01.483
1:03:45.293
1:28:53.567
1:07:54.511
1:41:42.278
1:07:29.000
58:00.651

Gun Time
1:53:28.989
1:00:54.611
56:56.000
1:00:54.601
1:41:42.749
1:53:12.512
1:24:07.483
45:38.222
50:25.000
54:03.126
56:39.000
1:10:29.965
1:10:29.822
1:24:07.566
58:01.483
1:03:49.695
1:28:57.935
1:07:59.000
1:41:42.278
1:07:29.000
58:06.750
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